
SREE NARAYANA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, CHALAKKA

DEPARTMENT OF PHYSIOLOGY

FIRST MBBS 2OI9 BATCH

TOPIC TAUGHT REGISTER

> COPY OF ATTENDANCE REGISTER (THEORY & PRACTICAL)

Dr Indira Kumari K R 
rltA0 rlr IHt,,rr*"Ifitrrr 

* l,hy$t0r0{ir

Professor & HOD )' lr. t. Nl. s.

Department of Physiology cx{r"*rrr'*



SREE NARAYANA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, CHALAKKA

DEPARTMENT OF PHYSIOLOGY

FIRST MBBS 2019 BATCH

TEACHING SCHEDULE

DATE DAY TIME TOPIC FACULTY

01-10-2019 Tue 8-9am Nerve Physiology Dr Arun K Prakash

03-10-20L9 Thu 8-9am Nerve Phvsiologv Dr Arun K Prakash

o4-10-2019 Fri

10-11am WBC Dr Jincv Joseph

l-1-12noon Homeostasis Dr Reena Alexander

05-10-2019 Sat 9-10am lmmunity Dr NithiVarshese

09-10-2019 Wed 9-10am RBC Dr lndira Kumari K R

10-10-2019 Thu 8-9am Homeostasis Dr Reena Alexander

1,1-1,0-2019 Fri

10-11am Hemostasis Dr Reena Alexander

1,1-12noon lmmunity Dr NithiVarghese

1,4-10-201,9 Mon 9-10am lmmunity Dr NithiVarghese

15-10-2019 Tue 8-9am Hemostasis Dr Reena Alexander

16-10-2019 Wed 9-10am Hemoglobin Dr lndira Kumari K R

17-10-2019 Thu 8-9am Muscle Physiology Dr Arun K Prakash

18-10-2019 Fri

10-1Lam Neurom uscular Junction Dr Nithi Varghese

11-12noon Hemostasis Dr Reena Alexander

19-1.0-201.9 Sat

9-11am TEST PAPER

11-12noon Hemoglobin Dr lndira Kumari K R

2t-to-201.9 Mon 9-10am HOLIDAY

22-10-2019 Tue 8-9am HOLIDAY

23-10-2019 Wed 9-10am E ryth ro poe isis Dr lndira Kumari K R

24-10-2019 Thu 8-9am Blood Dr lndira Kumari K R

25-10-2019 Fri

L0-11am

Action potential and its properties in

different muscle types Dr Arun K Prakash

1,1,-12noon lmmunity Dr NithiVarghese

26-10-2019 Sat 9-10am Neuromuscular Junction Dr NithiVarghese

28-L0-2019 Mon 9-10am Blood grouping Dr lndira Kumari K R

29-10-2017 Tue 8-9am Properties of skeletal muscle Dr Arun K Prakash

30-10-2019 Wed 9-10am Factors for erythropoeisis Dr lndira Kumari K R

3L-10-2019 Thu 8-9am HOLIDAY

Dr lndira Kumari K R, Professor a_HOl,-fept. of Physiology
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DATE DAY TIME TOPIC BATCH FACULTY

01-10-2019 Tue l-0-12noon RBC Revision A&B Dr Ahana Salam

03-10-2019 Thu 10-12noon Revision A&B All Facultv

09-10-2019 Wed 10-l-2noon ESR c&D Dr Ahana Salam

10-10-2019 Thu 10-12noon ESR A&B Dr Ahana Salam

t4-1,0-2019 Mon l-0-1-2noon PCV C&D Dr Jincv Joseph

15-10-2019 Tue l-0-l-2noon PCV A&B Dr Jincy Joseph

1.6-1.O-201.9 Wed l-0-12noon Hb Estimation C&D Dr NithiVarghese

17-tO-2019 Thu 10-12noon Hb Estimation A&B Dr Nithi Varghese

21,-tO-2019 Mon 10-12noon Holiday

22-1,0-2019 Tue 10-12noon Holidav

23-10-20L9 Wed l-0-l-2noon Blood lndices & Osmotic fragility C&D

ur. Anana Salam & ur

Jincy Joseph

24-10-2019 Thu 1"0-12noon Blood lndices & Osmotic frasilitv A&B
Dr. Ahana Salam & Dr

Jincy Joseph

28-1,0-2019 Mon 10-12noqn WBC Count C&D Dr NithiVarghese

29rc-2019 Tue 10-l-2noon WBC Count A&B Dr NithiVarghese

30-10-2019 Wed 10-12noon Small group discussion(SGD) c&D All Faculty

31.-10-2019 Thu 10-12noon Holiday
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